
King Street Outdoor Dining 
Sidewalk Use Permit Validity Dates

Planning Commission

February 7, 2023

Zoning Text Amendment #2022-0015



JU
IC

E
B
O

X
 |

 S
U

P
2
0
2
2
-0

0
0
6
2

Proposed amendment to
Zoning Ordinance Section 6-804(F) 

2

Change annual outdoor dining permit validity from April 1 and 

March 31 to October 1 and September 30
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Conclusion

3

Staff recommends that Planning Commission 

INITIATES the text amendment 

and recommends APPROVAL
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